
Matematik 1a
EG B26

Personbilar -
verkstad och
elteknik  DS,
JLU

Personbilar -
system- och
diagnosteknik 2
DS,JLU

Personbilar -
service och
underhåll 2  DS,
JLU

Personbilar -
system- och
diagnosteknik 1
DS,JLU

APL
JLU

Personbilar -
system- och
diagnosteknik 1
DS,JLU

Idrott och hälsa 2
PEV

Idrott och hälsa 2
PEV

Mentorstid  JLU,DS

08:00

08:55

09:10

09:30
09:35

12:00

14:30

15:50

14:30

15:50

09:10

11:55

Matematik

1a  EG

C20

09:10

11:55

12:40

15:20

09:10

12:40

15:20

12:40

15:00

14:10

15:05

12:00
11:55

Personbilar -

service och

underhåll 1

DS,JLU

Riktningsteknik

- introduktion

JLU

08:00

20

40

09:00

20

40

10:00

20

40

11:00

20

40

12:00

20

40

13:00

20

40

14:00

20

40

15:00

20

40

08:00

20

40

09:00

20

40

10:00

20

40

11:00

20

40

12:00

20

40

13:00

20

40

14:00

20

40

15:00

20

40
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